
Warner Bro's Studio Tour, Chess
Valley Walk, Tring Natural History
Museum, - The Making of Harry
Potter, The Chiltern Brewery, St
Albans Cathedral

Local attractions

1838 Restaurant and BarRestaurant/bar

From 3pm
11am

Check-in
Check-out

Free superfast Wi-FiTechnology

28

220
200
180
160
108
60
56

Meeting & training rooms
Maximum capacities:

Theatre
Banquet
Dinner dance
Cabaret
Classroom
‘U’ shape
Boardroom

205Bedrooms

At a glance

latimer.conference@devere.com
+44 (0) 1494 545 550

Church Lane, Latimer, Chesham, Buckinghamshire, HP5 1UG
De Vere Latimer Estate

De Vere Latimer Estate is an estate unlike any other. With sweeping
grounds set over 30 acres, it’s a place that turns the everyday into
the extraordinary.

Clean, modern style blends perfectly with classic heritage here.
Business meetings, training and team building exercises become
experiences to be enjoyed, while smaller functions have a real talking
point.

Whatever the reason for your visit, you’ll soon discover that De Vere
Latimer Estate has been created with one clear purpose in mind. To
make every event unforgettable.

ADDING A DISTINCTIVE TOUCH TO ANY EVENT

Modern style blends perfectly with classic heritage



facebook.com/latimerestatehotel

DEVERE.COM

We’re here for you wherever you are, with landmark properties
across the UK, there’s always more to discover at De Vere.

Find out more at devere.com

Plenty of free parking on siteParking

HP5 1UGPostcode

By car from the M25 from London, M1 or
A1M from the North, A12 from the EastBy road

5 miles from Chalfont and Latimer train
station. Just 30 minutes from London

By rail

Heathrow Airport, 19 miles, 35 mins by car
London Luton Airport, 24 miles, 40 mins by
car

By air

HOW TO FIND US


