## DE VERE

LATIMER ESTATE





## Modern style blends perfectly with classic heritage

## ADDING A DISTINCTIVE TOUCH TO ANY EVENT

De Vere Latimer Estate is an estate unlike any other. With sweeping grounds set over 30 acres, it's a place that turns the everyday into the extraordinary.

Clean, modern style blends perfectly with classic heritage here. Business meetings, training and team building exercises become experiences to be enjoyed, while smaller functions have a real talking point.

Whatever the reason for your visit, you'll soon discover that De Vere Latimer Estate has been created with one clear purpose in mind. To make every event unforgettable.



Bedrooms	205
Meeting & training rooms	28
Maximum capacities:	
Theatre	220
Banquet	200
Dinner dance	180
Cabaret	160
Classroom	108
'U' shape	60
Boardroom	56
Technology	Free superfast Wi-Fi
Check-in	From 3pm
Check-out	llam '
Restaurant/bar	1838 Restaurant and Bar
Local attractions	Warner Bro's Studio Tour, Chess Valley Walk, Tring Natural History Museum, - The Making of Harry Potter, The Chiltern Brewery, St



## DE VERE

LATIMER ESTATE

HOW TO FIND US	
By air	Heathrow Airport, 19 miles, 35 mins by car London Luton Airport, 24 miles, 40 mins by car
By rail	5 miles from Chalfont and Latimer train station. Just 30 minutes from London
By road	By car from the M25 from London, M1 or A1M from the North, A12 from the East
Postcode	HP5 1UG
Parking	Plenty of free parking on site

We're here for you wherever you are, with landmark properties across the UK, there's always more to discover at De Vere.

Find out more at devere.com







